MC Knoll A AM - Les Diakow Bus 127 2023-2024

N
York Rd E York Rd E York Rd E e ; .
MC Knoll A AM (]
Stop %«6
1D Description Time o~
1 Balmoral 5t 2:22 AM
Collacott St E
i 2 ThAveNM 2:23 AM
i : 3 Darlington StE& 7 Ave N 2:23 AM
[ 4 Dunlop 5t E 8:25 AM o
i :: 5 Sixth Ave M - Henderson St East 8:26 AM '%»%
L S
i i 5] Sixth Ave N - Collacott 5t 8:27 AM <
P 7 Collacott Dr 8:29 AM
L
HendersasSt E I{_E & Collacott Dr 2:29 AM \
( 9 Collacott Dr & Dracup Ave 8:30 AM S
o 10 | 85 Henderson Dr 2:31 AM
L 11 | Dracup Ave & Dunlop St E 8:31AM | 7
%
Dunlop St E Dunlop St E 12 MC Knoll School &:34 AM &
g
4
& &
o
Darlington StE Darlington SHE %—\
:
o
o = B K
13 Q@ D o Q Q
> = S ¢ g
% o 2 FensS o =}
g = g
1;:> Fietz St o
’ . . Morri ono‘\
Times for pick up are i
/| approximate. Please be at your - PN Caldwell Dy
stop at least 5 minutes priorto &
—— . Smith St E - | the pick up time posted. 2
Scale = 1: 8655 -
0 50 250 '500 1000

Updated Nov 2023



MC Knoll A PM - Les Diakow Bus 127- 2023-2024

York R ) York Rd E York RAE

&0 MC Knoll A PM
g 1) | MC Knoll School 3:48 PM
Collacott St E 2) | Dracup Ave - Dunlop 5t 3:51 PM
ollaco
i 3) | 85 Henderson Dr 3:52 PM
4) | 117 collacott Dr 3:54 PM
Lo 5) | Collacott Dr 3:55 PM N
P 6) | Collacott Dr 3:55 PM S
&t ®
il . 7) | Sixth Ave N - Collacott 5t 3:57 PM R
i 1 | =
i .j | i @ 8) | Sixth Ave N - Henderson 5t East 3:58 PM
- 8B > E"é 5) | 6 Ave N & Dunlop StE 3:58 PM
i | 10) | 7AveN 3:55 PM &
- 11) | Balmoral St 4:00 PM
i 12) | Duncan StE& 6 Ave N 4:01 PM
Dunlop St E
g
s
Q Q
& 6@0
z
Darlington St E O%:'
o
< %)
S z | s
o © < @ 3 S’,‘? h
z g | (&) o »
z o 3 Ferd . 5]
2 4 g
3<’> Fietz St 9
¢ MorrisonOQ
0‘
Q Caldwell
'y = \\]\0«\60
—— . Smith StE A %:
250 500

1000

Updated Aug 2023



MC Knoll B AM - Les Diakow Bus 127- 2023-2024

N ®
=
z
¢) <</ MC Knoll B AM
%\' ;i ﬂurrimn gr & Blackwell Cres 2:: :ﬂ
OITISOm LT =
N\ _
(@) 3) Caldwell Dr & Garry Pl 8:36 AM
g & 4) Caldwell Dr & Laird Bay B:37 AM
O
0(&(\ 5) Caldwell Dr 8:37 AM
; E O 6) Caldwell Dr 8:38 AM
Darlington St 7) Wynn Pl 8:39 AM
@ 8) MC Knoll School 8:41 AM
(@)
)
-
3
O
=
O Ross Df
=
(0))
98 ©
Z c S Cald,,
Q m—
0 @ @) Q. 0 =
(O] a ]
@) o " )
< - B
‘ensd o O
=
«Q
7]
O
@
U’) )
: \N
r—_’-mornsong
0‘ ) Times for pick up are approximate. Please be at your
“’\90(\ Ca‘dwe" Dr stop at least 5 minutes prior to the pick up time
ted.
= Mo pos
Q
<
0
Q)]
_ s

1000

Updated July 2023



MC Knoll B PM - Les Diakow Bus 127- 2023-2024

N ® :
=
Z
@ MC Knoll B PM
Q/ 1) MC Knoll 5chool 338 PM
%\' 2) Ross Dr & Wynn Pl 3:40 PM
O 3} Caldwell Dr 3:42 PM
eS 6}0 4) Caldwell Dr 3:42 PM
r ‘\\(\ 5) Caldwell Dr & Laird Bay 3:43 PM
_ | T 0’0 6) Caldwell Dr & Garry Pl 3:43 PM
Darllngton St E 7) Morrison Dr & Caldwell Dr 3:44 PM
é g) Marrison Dr & Blackwell Cres 3:45 PM
)
=
=
@)
)
U Ross Df
by
n
(99
Z c % Cald,,
N @ e Q. =
() on =
5 g 3 o
c = wn =y
Fen® - O
=
«Q
)
St O
-(6 ()
m a
O Caldwell Dr
Z MO“\ 0
Q
<
-
)
- =

1000

Updated Aug 2023



MC Knoll C AM - Brad Hanson Bus 16K 2022-2023

N L Cres <
g >
S ®
Cres Q
0% 5 8 2
| = Q O
== Q O
© 5, QFO
= 9
(0]
MC Knoll C AM
4| 1} McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr 8:31 AM
o EG 2) McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 8:32 AM
o 3) Mackenzie Dr & McBurney 8:33 AM
_CC; 4) McNeil Cres & Moritz Bay 8:33 AM
)<> 5) MC Knoll School 8:35 AM
@ T
: 3
s 2 e
= =
o [9)
<
9
%,
5,
%
O,
Z 2
2
5 g
QO
2 Times for pick up are S >
© . > o)
> approximate. Please be at & &
® your stop at least 5 minutes % Sk ooc’
. . . X
prior to the pick up time “art Cres «®
>
posted . Darlington St E
. ton StE
Darlington St E Darling

Scale = 1: 5644
—

1q uos!,\lo\N

0 50 250 500 1000

Updated Dec 2 2022



MC Knoll C PM - Brad Hanson Bus 16K - 2022-2023

York Rd E _ YorkRd E York Rd E s .
3
«Cres f ?:/;‘
= = &
Collac E! _
K
. -
[ ]
o VI
z 1| g
2 ih 2
[ >
[ 5 T
L &
L R <
Henderson St E L: gﬁq >
i
]
Pl
[
Dunlop StE Dunlop StE
1)
StE Darlington St E Darlington St E Darlington St E %
Darlington 2
cé Ross Df
z |g
~ g ;
, i p i 8 MC Knoll C PM
> o z 5 ]
¥ | g 1) MC Knoll School 3:35 PM
}:, Fietz St o -
2 ’ 2) Madge Way & Whitesand Dr 3:39 PM
3) Madge Way & Riverside Dr 3:40 PM
- ¥ 4} 23 Riverside Terr 3:40 PM
Smith St E o e
H Ny 5) Darlington St E 3:41 PM
z H
. B) Franco Dr 3:44 PM
StE Broadway StE Bédwav SLE e ?} Rae Ave 3:47 PM
Broadway. St @ :
g) Harris 5t & Gordon Ave 3:48 PM
e o, Paliser Way p 9) McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 3:50 AM
R y e 2 10) McMeil Cres & Moritz Bay 3:52 PM
~£:::\~ M@%b;\ | g 5 3 :
RS % 2 Q\\\@N 1R 1 11) Mackenzie Dr & McBurney Dr 3:54 PM
RN e | 2 =z 5 _
FIs, & 12) McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr 3:55 PM
AN g H
S \Q\Q Hamilton Rd 9 ®
RS 2 Rd
"R “Ave S ‘?0‘\6
N ‘; § ;g \s\‘ N, " 5 °
0 50 250 500 1000

2500

Updated Dec 2 2022




MC Knoll D AM - Brad Hanson Bus 16K 2022-2023

York Rd E York Rd E York Rd E
Cres
g
Q?O“ Cres _ cg ";‘3\
= =
o
Collacott St E h
[ Qk
1 1 =
B ) MC Knoll D AM
vy 2 <
g8 E 1) Franco Dr 3:34 AM
> | o % . .
s - ] = 2
£ i -° . . 4 ) Harris 5t & Gordon Ave 8:38 AM
|+ 4 % S 5 F
N n ‘5 - % : } 3) Madge Way & Whitesand Dr 2:40 AM
[ 2 < o] o = S 4 ; E
L N = © c = Qes Mad = W .
Henderson St E :__: g > E } E 31:'{ & RIVE rSIdE DF 8.41 AM
S = N
iam < =] < 5 Ri :
Tk - o ﬁi ‘u’tlarﬁlde Terr 3:47 AM
P Darli :
L ‘ : ington St E & Aspen Pl 2:44 AM
- McB ol
Dunlop StE Duniop StE <EUmey } MC Kn ﬂ'" S'Ch DI}I 2:45 AM
.\
5}
o
3 2 5
2 S
& e,
Yart Cres
Darlington St E Darlington St E Parlington"st E Darlington St E Darlington St E /
StW. % 2 Ti . )
ON imes for pick up are approximate. Please be at your stop
Z S H . .
N X S RowD at least 5 minutes prior to the time posted.
o > S x |B g cald
H Z S 8 e 9 B %
: z [ 3 - g |2 ¢ E
. go k= Fons® ® o g =
= Q W
o Q 2
%: Fietz St %) T
3 § £
Morrison™ &
= &
¢ MO“'\QO %o% Caldwell Dr
Il Cres
Smith StE . uste [
> [ e
s )
- H
l 2
i g Hwy 10 Hwy 10 Hwy 10
S Brc&idway StE Broadway St E
way StW Broadway St E Broadway St E regidway
I\\\
\\N:::\‘s S
e 4,9%8
g TSIt palliser Way
z NN
e S o3 L/l// -
z “Salls oy 5
H N R = o
Sas S W s
T3 ‘ff 3 Ig g AN oo Rd 5
?Z)Q)‘/ (A . § &
SN = 3
oo AW o o
~ ~a Q >
" \\ \\ ( h Hamilton Rd = &
N~ ™ Pox
(% § \\:\\ ,QVW ?O“d Rd
% N ; :‘E‘ § \\\ \\ ?e\a(
° z s 5 2 R [N =
2 w2 & \\ i ]
(e = £ Annlatan Dr . W N AN .?)
250 500 1000 -
2500

Updated Aug 2022



MC Knoll D AM - Brad Hanson Bus 16k - 2022-2023

York Rd E York Rd E York Rd E
Cres
ec)‘\Gres - §
©
2 2
9
Collacott St E MC K"UII D AM
g
1 1 2
R 1 | Franko Dr 2:37 AM
1 1 ® N
'.\ H 2 2 | Harris 5t - Gordon Ave Z:41 AM
1 ol
o L1 «
o0 P = 3 | Whitesand Dr & Madge Way g:44 AM
> 2 s .
o E %, 4 | Madge Way & Riverside Dr 3:45 AM
\ I @ 25 - "
i i i z g %c 5 | Riverside Terr 2:46 AM
\ Qo ~ g c = .
Henderson StE L g > 2 B[ Da rlmgtﬂl"l StER Aspen P 2:47 AM
= 4
B - = 7 | MC Kno s
D S v— B Schont 8:45 AM
o ‘
1 1
L \
- McBurney ¥
Dunlop StE Dunlop StE ‘_
T
=}
2 8
> S 5]
s % g
= B e d
%
- e"”art Cres
Darlington St E Darlington St E Parlington”St E Darlington St E Darlington St E
StW & 2
(S}
% G
s, |2
=z S
. o) Ross D
@ P : |2 g |
> s © a : Q? Cald,,
s =z = @ F Q » LR
Z ’ o cé =) 7] § o
e £ ® g g
g> g 7
> 2 <
< Q o
» 3
| . £
Morrison™ o
N
— N\oﬂ'\eo @/60% Caldwell Dr
Il Cres
Smith StE . smitTCIER I 4
K«
z ' S
il >
z
z
I —
2 Tty 10 Hwy 10
\\ gd StE Broadway St E Hwy 10 wy
ay*St W Broadway St E Broadway St E Br%: way
I\\\
S ~-
N 4
AN (575 T . i
> OGN N m
. . - icer ey ! es for plck up are approximate. Please be at your stop at least 5
g SR minutes prior to the pick up time posted.
i;’ ~~\::‘~\ Mh@s,«o S, g
@ SSaS Ne of Ia =)
S S \\\\ 5 Q\"’\\
CORNI )\ et
o ~\v§b 3 Ig‘ ?%\\\5@ Sraiton Rd ing
SS& ! = =
§ /¢ N » o 0
Sl S W 5 )
S SN “\\ ] C;
N r
4 RN = ‘ \ Hamilton Rd o B
= S N )h
% § N \\\ WW ?o‘\d Rd
> o 7 c AN &
< N > @ g SN\, Q
@ > < = @ N, € o
: : g 2 , — 2
@ w @ £ N 1y o
Scale = 1:9591 < o S [l X 3
0 50 250 o
500 1000
2500

Updated Oct 12 2022




	23 24 MC Knoll Bus Routes.pdf
	MC Knoll A PM.pdf
	MC Knoll B AM - 2023-2024.pdf
	MC Knoll B PM 2023-2024.pdf
	MC Knoll C AM.pdf
	MC Knoll C PM.pdf
	MC Knoll D AM.pdf
	MC Knoll D AM - Oct 12.pdf



